
 APPENDIX B 

 

MAYORAL ENGAGEMENTS CARRIED OUT SINCE 7TH JUNE 2023 
 
MAYOR – CLLR DAVID CORNEY-WALKER 
 
Sunday 11th June   Band Concert 
 
Sunday 18th June   High Sheriff of Devon Garden Party 
 
Wednesday 21st June   Unveiling of Art at Linden Homes, Church Walk 
 
Thursday 22nd June   Lord Lieutenant of Devon Presentation 
 
Sunday 25th June   Newton Abbot & District Society of Arts AGM 
 
Friday 30th June   Stover Preparatory School Speech and Prize Giving 
 
Friday 30th June   Stover Senior School Speech and Prize Giving 
 
Sunday 2nd July   Band Concert 
 
Thursday 6th July   Exeter Lammas Fair 
 
Saturday 8th July   Court Leet Ale Tasting  
 
Sunday 16th July   Choir 86 Forde Park Pavilion Fund raising event 
 
 
 
DEPUTY MAYOR – CLLR ALEX HALL 
 
Saturday 10th June   Fired for Royal Exhibition Launch at the Museum 
 
Thursday 22nd June   Lord Lieutenant of Devon Presentation 
 


